Mark S. Zuckerman

Sound Designer/Engineer

MarkSZuckerman.com

Nashville, TN

Mark@MarkSZuckerman.com (914)224-7285
REGIONALTHEATRE
The Music Man Sound Design/Engineer  Phoenix Productions 2023
Guys and Dolls Sound Design/Engineer  Phoenix Productions 2023
Smoke on the Mountain Sound Design/Engineer  Studio Tenn 2023
Once on this Island Sound Design/Engineer ~ Phoenix Productions 2023
ELF Sound Design Nashville Rep Theatre 2022
A Christmas Carol Sound Design/Engineer  Phoenix Productions 2022
Aida Sound Design/Engineer  Studio Tenn / Tennessee PAC 2022
*Aida won the 2023 First Night Award for Outstanding Sound Design
All Shook Up Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2020
5 Guys Named Moe Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2020
Lend Me A Tenor Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2020
It Happened One Christmas Eve Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2019
An American in Paris Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2019
Mambo ltaliano Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2019
On Your Feet Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2019
Newsies Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2019
Ain’t Misbehavin’ Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2019
A Christmas Carol Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2018
Phantom Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre ~ 2018/19
Anything Goes Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2018
Sister Act Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2018
A Chorus Line Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2018
Christmas Voyager Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2017
Annie Get Your Gun Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2017
Annie Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2017
Mamma Mia Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2017
The Bikinis Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2017
Christmas Inn Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2016
Saturday Night Fever Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre ~ 2016/17
Million Dollar Quartet Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2016
Happy Days Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2016
Always, Patsy Cline Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2016
Tim & Scrooge Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2015
Show Boat Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre ~ 2015/16
Backwards in High Heels Sound Design Westchester Broadway Theatre 2015
West Side Story Sound Design/Engineer ~ Westchester Broadway Theatre 2015
Camelot! Sound Design/Engineer ~ Westchester Broadway Theatre 2015
South Pacific Sound Design/Engineer ~ Westchester Broadway Theatre ~ 2014/15
Titanic Sound Design/Engineer ~ Westchester Broadway Theatre 2014
White Christmas Sound Design/Engineer ~ Westchester Broadway Theatre 2014
Kiss Me Kate Sound Design/Engineer ~ Westchester Broadway Theatre 2014
Oliver! Sound Design/Engineer  Standing Ovation Studios 2013
The Sound of Music Sound Design/Engineer ~ Westchester Broadway Theatre 2013
Guys and Dolls Sound Design/Engineer ~ Westchester Broadway Theatre 2013



In the Heights

Fiddler on the Roof
Can-Can

Music Man

George M!

Hairspray

Legally Blonde

‘S Wonderful

Big River

Home for the Holidays

My Fair Lady

Altar Boyz

Seussical

Singin’ in the Rain

| Do I Do

A Sleepy Hollow Christmas Carol
Jekyll and Hyde (dir: Robert Cuccioli)
Rent

Sugar

Nine

Christmas Voyager

42nd Street

| Love You, You're Perfect, Now Change
Funny Girl
Messugah-Nuns

A Wonderful Life

The Producers

Beauty and the Beast
Buddy

A Christmas Carol
Phantom: The American Musical
Little Shop of Horrors
Gypsy (with Karen Mason)
Grease

Nunsensations

The Christmas Inn

The Full Monty

The Hot Mikado

Barnum

Aida

Gentlemen Prefer Blondes
Anything Goes

Oliver!

YOUTH SHOWS (K-12)

Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Engineer

Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Engineer

Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Engineer

Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Design/Engineer
Sound Engineer

Sound Engineer

Sound Engineer

Sound Engineer

Sound Engineer

Sound Engineer

Sound Engineer

Sound Engineer

Sound Engineer

Sound Engineer

Sound Engineer

Sound Engineer

Deck Audio Tech

Deck Audio Tech
Deckhand

Deckhand

Deckhand

Deckhand

Deckhand

Deckhand

Standing Ovation Studios

Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Standing Ovation Studios

Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Standing Ovation Studios

Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Standing Ovation Studios

Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre
Westchester Broadway Theatre

2013
2012/13
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011/12
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010/11
2010
2010
2010
2009/10
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005

9to 5

Les Miserable (jr)

High School Musical Shrek (jr)
Beauty and the Beast (jr) Camp Rock
Drowsy Chaperone Godspell

SPECIAL SHORT RUN EVENTS

Urinetown Joseph...Dreamcoat
Annie(jr) Into the Woods(jr)
Cinderella(jr) Little Mermaid(jr)

13 Tommy




NYC Jazz Age Lawn Party Rockland Bergen Music Festival NYC Wine & Food Festival
Ronan Tynan Robert Cuccioli Tony Kenny
Andy Cooney Pat Cooper Nashville Ballet

Armchair Expert Podcast Live



