## Mark S. Zuckerman

## **Sound Designer/Engineer**

MarkSZuckerman.com
Nashville, TN
Mark@MarkSZuckerman.com
(914)224-7285

## **REGIONALTHEATRE**

The Music Man	Sound Design/Engineer	Phoenix Productions	2023			
Guys and Dolls	Sound Design/Engineer	Phoenix Productions	2023			
Smoke on the Mountain	Sound Design/Engineer	Studio Tenn	2023			
Once on this Island	Sound Design/Engineer	Phoenix Productions	2023			
ELF	Sound Design	Nashville Rep Theatre	2022			
A Christmas Carol	Sound Design/Engineer	Phoenix Productions	2022			
Aida	Sound Design/Engineer	Studio Tenn / Tennessee PAC	2022			
*Aida won the 2023 First Night Award for Outstanding Sound Design						
All Shook Up	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2020			
5 Guys Named Moe	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2020			
Lend Me A Tenor	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2020			
It Happened One Christmas Eve	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2019			
An American in Paris	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2019			
Mambo Italiano	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2019			
On Your Feet	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2019			
Newsies	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2019			
Ain't Misbehavin'	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2019			
A Christmas Carol	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2013			
Phantom	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2018/19			
Anything Goes	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2018			
Sister Act	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2018			
A Chorus Line	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2018			
Christmas Voyager	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2017			
Annie Get Your Gun	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2017			
Annie	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2017			
Mamma Mia	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2017			
The Bikinis	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2017			
Christmas Inn	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2016			
Saturday Night Fever	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2016/17			
Million Dollar Quartet	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2016			
Happy Days	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2016			
Always, Patsy Cline	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2016			
Tim & Scrooge	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2015			
Show Boat	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2015/16			
Backwards in High Heels	Sound Design	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2015			
West Side Story	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2015			
Camelot!	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2015			
South Pacific	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2014/15			
Titanic	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2014			
White Christmas	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2014			
Kiss Me Kate	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2014			
Oliver!	Sound Design/Engineer	Standing Ovation Studios	2013			
The Sound of Music	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2013			
Guys and Dolls	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2013			
23,2 414 5010	2 2 4 1 4 2 5 5 1 9 1 7 E 1 9 1 1 6 6 1		_0.0			

In the Heights	Sound Design/Engineer	Standing Ovation Studios	2013
Fiddler on the Roof	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2012/13
Can-Can	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2012
Music Man	Sound Engineer	Standing Ovation Studios	2012
George M!	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2012
Hairspray	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2012
Legally Blonde	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2012
'S Wonderful	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2012
Big River	Sound Engineer	Standing Ovation Studios	2012
Home for the Holidays	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2012
My Fair Lady	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2011/12
Altar Boyz	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2011
Seussical	Sound Engineer	Standing Ovation Studios	2011
Singin' in the Rain	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2011
I Do I Do	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2011
A Sleepy Hollow Christmas Carol	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2011
Jekyll and Hyde (dir: Robert Cuccioli)	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2010/11
Rent	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2010
Sugar	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2010
Nine	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2010
Christmas Voyager	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2009/10
42 <sup>nd</sup> Street	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2009
I Love You, You're Perfect, Now Change	Sound Design/Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2009
Funny Girl	Sound Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2009
Messugah-Nuns	Sound Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2009
A Wonderful Life	Sound Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2009
The Producers	Sound Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2008
Beauty and the Beast	Sound Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2008
Buddy	Sound Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2008
A Christmas Carol	Sound Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2008
Phantom: The American Musical	Sound Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2008
Little Shop of Horrors	Sound Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2007
Gypsy (with Karen Mason)	Sound Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2007
Grease	Sound Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2007
Nunsensations	Sound Engineer	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2007
The Christmas Inn	Deck Audio Tech	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2006
The Full Monty	Deck Audio Tech	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2006
The Hot Mikado	Deckhand	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2006
Barnum	Deckhand	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2006
Aida	Deckhand	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2006
Gentlemen Prefer Blondes	Deckhand	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2005
Anything Goes	Deckhand	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2005
Oliver!	Deckhand	Westchester Broadway Theatre	2005
		-	

## YOUTH SHOWS (K-12)

9 to 5	Les Miserable (jr)	Urinetown	JosephDreamcoat
High School Musical	Shrek (jr)	Annie(jr)	Into the Woods(jr)
Beauty and the Beast (jr)	Camp Rock	Cinderella(jr)	Little Mermaid(jr)
Drowsy Chaperone	Godspell	13	Tommy

NYC Jazz Age Lawn Party Ronan Tynan Andy Cooney Rockland Bergen Music Festival Robert Cuccioli Pat Cooper Armchair Expert Podcast Live NYC Wine & Food Festival Tony Kenny Nashville Ballet